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Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2017 USED 2.0 Cooper SD Auto Euro 6 (s/

s) 6dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
GU17XDF Fuel:

Registration:

SAT NAV, CHILI PACK, HALF LEATHER, CLIMATE CONTROL, BLUETOOTH, ALLOY WHEELS

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

45618
£13,999.00

Diesel

62.77

2|

361

140



Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, CHILI PACK

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit ~ TAOC TAP AF OTPF  FR :P'R DOA P MP FP
58 1090 49 32471
HP  £1399900 £139900 £1260000 £1698608 £000 £100 % o000 esam 5207l e30s7)

P.A.



